
Wednesday, November 25th @ 6pm—Thursday, November 26th @ 4pm 

Zoom ID: 820 6658 6953 

If you are interested in filling a meeting slot, please email Heidi G at fellowship@iafc-aa.org 

Intergroup Association of Fairfield County 

2 0 2 0  V i r t u a l  E d i t i o n  

06:00 pm 

07:30 pm 

09:00 pm 

10:30 pm 

12:00 am 

01:30 am 

03:00 am 

04:30 am 

06:00 am 

07:30 am 

09:00 am 

10:30 am 

12:00 pm 

01:30 pm 

03:00 pm 

Touchstone 

SBG 

Old Enough 

Recovery Unlimited 

TBD 

Common Solution 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

New Life 

Steps to Recovery 

Back to Basics 

TBD 

TBD 

Meeting Schedule: 


