## Intergroup Association of Fairfield County Name Square and Salah on a salah

2020 VIRTUAL EDITION

Wednesday, November 25<sup>th</sup> @ 6pm—Thursday, November 26<sup>th</sup> @ 4pm
Zoom ID: 820 6658 6953

Meeting Schedule:	
06:00 pm	Touchstone
07:30 pm	SBG
09:00 pm	Old Enough
10:30 pm	Recovery Unlimited
12:00 am	TBD
01:30 am	Common Solution
03:00 am	ТВО
04:30 am	TBD
06:0 <mark>0 am</mark>	TBD
07:30 am	TBD
09:00 am	New Life
10:30 am	Steps to Recovery
12:00 pm	Back to Basics
01:30 pm	TBD
03:00 pm	TBD

If you are interested in filling a meeting slot, please email Heidi G at fellowship@iafc-aa.org